
 

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

4 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

5 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk $5.00 $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

6 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

7 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

Television Advertised  - Fri 08 Oct 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

2 Sunrice Premium White Rice 1kg $0.51 $2.49 25¢ per 100g

3 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g $1.20 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

4 Tonight Simmer Sauces/Leggos Pasta Sauce 475-500g $0.50 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Environmentally Conscious Products

1 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s $5.01 ½ $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

2 Ajax Trigger Eco Trigger 450mL $2.50 ½ $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

3 Glad To Be Green Compostable Bin Liners 20/25pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk $1.50 ½ $1.50 $1.25 per 100ea

5 Colgate Smile for Good Toothpaste 95g $4.01 ½ $3.99 $4.20 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Half Price Specials

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Green's Pancake Shake 200g $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

3 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

4 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

5 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk $2.20 ½ $2.19 73¢ per 100g

6 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk $18.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

7 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

8 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

Friday Catalogue Email - Smokey Scotch Fillet Recipe

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $38.99kg N/A

Website Banner

1 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Website Banner - LPE

1 Nescafe Blend 43/Espresso 250g $10.75 $4.30 per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

TV/Digital

2 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g $4.99 N/A

3 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

Radio

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100s $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL $2.51 ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

5 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

6 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

7 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

8 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Thursday 07 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

2 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g Digital $1.20 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.51 $8.49 N/A

Friday 08 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

2 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 08 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

2 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

Friday 08 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Blueberries 125g (Produce) $3.00pun $24.00 per 1kg

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) $2.90ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 09 Oct - ALL PRESS

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk $3.51 $4.99 N/A

Saturday 09 Oct - Mercury Front Page

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

Press

29/09/2021 2:59 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.15 ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV $6.20 ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

5 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Blueberries 125g (Produce) Press $3.00pun $24.00 per 1kg

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $2.90ea N/A

3 Brushed Potatoes 5kg (Produce) $6.50bag $1.30 per 1kg

4 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $1.50 $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Six Legged Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $12.99kg N/A

2 Marion Bay Chicken Breast Chunks (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Oven Roasted/Sweet Herb & Mustard Turkey Breast (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

5 Tasmanian Egg Co Cage 700g $0.66 $3.49 50¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Press $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

7 National Pies Classic Beef Party Pies 6pk (POT) $1.60 $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

8 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.06 $2.49 50¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $0.46 $1.99 N/A

2 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Mother Energy Drink 375mL 10pk  (NEW) $6.00 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $5.00 $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

8 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) Press $1.00 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

Page 4 - Kinder Side Panel

10 Kinder Choc Maxi/Happy Hippo 21g $0.25 $0.75 $3.57 per 100g

11 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g $1.10 ½ $1.00 $2.00 per 100g

Page 5

1 Tonight Simmer Sauces/Leggos Pasta Sauce 475-500g Digital $0.50 $2.99 N/A

2 Sunrice Premium White Rice 1kg Digital $0.51 $2.49 25¢ per 100g

3 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $0.99 $1.60 32¢ per 100mL

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.35 $2.25 N/A

5 Zoosh Mayo 350g $1.50 $2.99 85¢ per 100g

6 Nescafe Blend 43/Espresso 250g LPE $10.75 $4.30 per 100g

7 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

8 belVita Coconut Bites 90g $2.54 ½ $2.35 $2.61 per 100g

9 Krave Bars 5pk $2.25 ½ $2.24 $1.72 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Page 6

1 Streets Icy Treats 26pk TV $9.00 $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

2 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $3.01 $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

3 Peters Maxibon 4pk Press $3.51 $4.99 N/A

4 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $2.36 $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

5 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $1.50 $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

6 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g Digital $1.20 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

7 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $4.96 $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

8 Cheer Cheese Slices 250g $1.00 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $1.01 $2.99 68¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk Digital $18.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

2 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $3.50 ½ $3.49 $9.69 per 100mL

3 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $10.00 $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

4 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $4.01 $6.99 N/A

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

6 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $3.51 $8.49 N/A

Page 7 - Environmentally Conscious Half Page

7 Glad To Be Green Compostable Bin Liners 20/25pk Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

8 Colgate Smile for Good Toothpaste 95g Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 $4.20 per 100g

9 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s Digital $5.01 ½ $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

10 Ajax Trigger Eco Trigger 450mL Digital $2.50 ½ $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

11 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk Digital $1.50 ½ $1.50 $1.25 per 100ea

Page 8  

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

3 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk Digital $2.20 ½ $2.19 73¢ per 100g

4 Cadbury Fingers 114g $1.51 ½ $1.49 $1.31 per 100g

5 Menz JeliChocs 130g $2.44 ½ $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

7 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $2.11 ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

3 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

4 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Smokey Scotch Fillet Recipe (Digital Only)  

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

29/09/2021 2:59 PM



Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

3 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV ½ $5.99 N/A

4 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV ½ $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

5 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Cadbury Fingers 114g ½ $1.49 $1.31 per 100g

3 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g Press $1.99 N/A

4 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

6 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

8 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) Press $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

Page 2 - Kinder Side Panel

9 Kinder Choc Maxi/Happy Hippo 21g $0.75 $3.57 per 100g

10 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g ½ $1.00 $2.00 per 100g

Page 3

1 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital ½ $1.19 60¢ per 100g

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital ½ $3.30 N/A

3 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk Digital ½ $2.19 73¢ per 100g

4 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital ½ $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

5 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk Digital ½ $17.99 N/A

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

7 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

8 Sunrice Premium White Rice 1kg Digital $2.49 25¢ per 100g

9 Tonight Simmer Sauces/Leggos Pasta Sauce 475-500g Digital $2.99 N/A

10 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

11 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $6.99 N/A

12 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $8.49 N/A

Page 4 

1 Blueberries 125g (Produce) Press $3.00pun $24.00 per 1kg

2 Cauliflowers (Produce) Press $2.90ea N/A

3 JC's Apricots Dried 500g (Produce) $6.99ea $13.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) Press $3.49 97¢ per 100g

5 Tasmanian Egg Co Cage 700g $3.49 50¢ per 100g

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

7 Eta 5 Star Spread 500g Digital $1.49 30¢ per 100g

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.99 68¢ per 100g

9 Peters Maxibon 4pk Press $4.99 N/A

10 Streets Icy Treats 26pk TV $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

11 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

2 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

3 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

4 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

6 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

7 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Smokey Scotch Fillet Recipe (Digital Only)

1 PFD Fresh Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Digital $38.99kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Eta 5 Star Spread 500g Digital $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 !Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL TV $2.49 71¢ per 100mL

3 100% Juicy Long Life Juice 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

4 Ajax Antibacterial Wipes 110s Digital $4.99 5¢ per 1ea

5 Ajax Trigger Eco Trigger 450mL Digital $2.49 55¢ per 100mL

6 Bega Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $8.99 $8.99 per 1kg

7 belVita Breakfast Biscuits 50g 6pk Digital $2.19 73¢ per 100g

8 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

9 Coca-Cola 375mL 30pk TV $21.99 $1.95 per 1L

10 Colgate Smile for Good Toothpaste 95g Digital $3.99 $4.20 per 100g

11 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

12 Finish Quantum Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk Digital $17.99 N/A

13 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $1.99 N/A

14 Glad To Be Green Compostable Bin Liners 20/25pk Digital $1.99 N/A

15 Green's Pancake Shake 200g Digital $1.19 60¢ per 100g

16 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.10 $11.58 per 1kg

17 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $1.99 $1.66 per 100ea

18 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 45pk TV $18.99 23¢ per 100sh

19 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Digital $3.30 N/A

20 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $8.49 N/A

21 Peters Maxibon 4pk $4.99 N/A

22 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

23 Streets Icy Treats 26pk TV $14.99 82¢ per 100mL

24 Sunrice Premium White Rice 1kg Digital $2.49 25¢ per 100g

25 Swisspers Paper Stem Cotton Tip 120pk Digital $1.50 $1.25 per 100ea

26 Tonight Simmer Sauces/Leggos Pasta Sauce 475-500g Digital $2.99 N/A

27 Twinings Teabags 80/100s TV $5.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 06 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 12 Oct 2021 (week 41)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 !Nescafe Blend 43/Espresso 250g LPE $10.75 $4.30 per 100g

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

3 belVita Coconut Bites 90g $2.35 $2.61 per 100g

4 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $5.49 27¢ per 100mL

5 Cadbury Fingers 114g $1.49 $1.31 per 100g

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 500mL $1.60 32¢ per 100mL

8 Cheer Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

9 Chris' Dip 200g LPE $3.49 $1.75 per 100g

10 Coca-Cola Cans 250mL LPE $2.00 $8.00 per 1L

11 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

12 Cold Power Laundry Detergent 900g/1L $6.99 N/A

13 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 4pk $2.99 68¢ per 100g

14 Duck Fresh Discs 36mL $3.49 $9.69 per 100mL

15 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $4.99 N/A

16 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.49 50¢ per 100g

17 Ingham's Creamy Garlic Chicken Kievs 600g $9.99 $16.65 per 1kg

18 Kinder Choc Littleones 50g $1.00 $2.00 per 100g

19 Kinder Choc Maxi/Happy Hippo 21g $0.75 $3.57 per 100g

20 Krave Bars 5pk $2.24 $1.72 per 100g

21 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $3.99 $5.32 per 1kg

22 Menz JeliChocs 130g $2.25 $1.73 per 100g

23 Mother Energy Drink 375mL 10pk  (NEW) $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

24 National Pies Classic Beef Party Pies 6pk (POT) $4.99 $1.66 per 100g

25 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

26 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g

27 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

28 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.49 N/A

29 Pauls Kids Yoghurt 70g LPE $1.29 $1.84 per 100g

30 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

31 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.25 N/A

32 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

33 Tasmanian Egg Co Cage 700g $3.49 50¢ per 100g

34 Zoosh Mayo 350g $2.99 85¢ per 100g
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